
No. /Forestry /SMKV/2024/84g6 

atfergg Hj# / 502 /804 / 3JT.,/ 30T-TGIg7 yàVT/ 2024, IGGTy fe0G 16/07 /2024 gHR fE6 

1 

1. 10h, 12h & Graduation Mark-sheets, Caste & Domicile Certificate 
ufà Online Admision form f&s g` Giý Hy 3yEUTRIGII afarí 94 

2 

3. 

2. Transfer/Character Certificate, Gap Certificate i HCu HT orI 3fMat | 

3. Migration & Eligibility Certificate (only for other Universities candidates), Hiuft GI GTI 

4 

5. 

School of Studies (Forestry & Wildiife) 
ShaheedMahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya 

M.Se. Forestry & Wildlife 1" Semester Admission Merit List (Phase-II) 
SN Candidates Name Father's/ Husband 's Name Gender 

6 

7 

Bastar, Jagdalpur, District-Bastar, Chhattisgarh 494 001 
Ph-07782 229224, Fax-07782 229037, www.bvvidp.ac.in 

RIJAENA 

MAHIMA CHANDRA 

yàer Yoch f¢o:. 19/07/2024 25/07/2024 T# HY AqR|E 05:00 qo To 

PALLAVI YADAV 

KAUSHILYA 

SECOND MERIT LIST 

KAVITA 

AMBIKA BHASKAR 

RITESH KUMAR 

TEJMANI 

BHANUPRATAP 

GOVIND RAM 

MAHENDRA YADAV 

HARI SHANKAR 
SUDRU RAM BHASKAR 

JAGTU RAM 
PRADIP KUMAR 

RAMLAL 

(e)7]424 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Jagdalpur, Date- 18/ 07/2024 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

HATT/ FAYAOA BIT 
I 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Category 

UR 

Overall 
Percent 

(%) 
88.17 

83.80 

80.90 

80.50 

80.41 

80.29 

79.93 

79.80 

1 



9. 

10. POOJA KOL 
11. | DINESH 
12. 

14. 

13. VIKAS KUMAR NAG 

15. 

KAMLESH POYAM 

16. 

17. 

KAMLESH KUMAR WADDE 

19. 

JAGTURAM POYAM 
RAMADHAR 
SUKHARAM 

18. GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDEL 

BHADRURAM WADDE 
JAGNATH NAG 

Vacant 
Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

RAJENDRA CHANDEL 

Vacant 

Endt. No./ Forestry/SMKV/2024/ 8497 
ufafetf: 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

FF 

79.45 

76.15 

74.46 

74.30 

74.22 

77.16 

Jagdalpur, Date-18/07/2024 

2 
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